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Sri PRavi Prasad
Sri Swaroop Oorilla
Sri A. Kranthi Kumar Reddy

9391160969
8978454545
9989500567

Sri Anand Kumar Kapoor 040-27670349

anandkumarkapoor_law@rediffmail.com

Sri N. Praveen Reddy
Sri Sudharshan Malugari
Smt. P. Bhavana Rao

Sri Kowturu Pavan Kumar
Sri P Ram Prasad

BAR COUNCIL OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

9246296696
9848039035
9848507123
9912270992
9392428857

raviprasad@tempuslaw.co.in

swaroop.legal@gmail.com

akrantireddy@gmail.com

nookalapraveen@gmail.com
mlf1916@gmail.com

raobhavana569@gmail.com

kpkpavan@gmail.com

ramprasad_adv2003@yahoo.com

Sri A.Narasimha Reddy
Chairman

Sri K.Sunil Goud, Vice-Chairman
V.Naga Lakshmi, Secretary

Office

040-24524116
040-24528772

040-24524116
040-24520443

27568089
9989567567

9848933581
9966608097
9949755377

TELANGANA HIGH COURT ADVOCATES ASSN : HYD

Sri Ravinder Reddy Ayyadapu, President
Email id : aravinder.advocate@gmail.com

Smt. A. Deepthi, Vice President
Email id : lawyerdeepthi@gmail.com

Sri Shanthi Bhushan Rao Uppala, Secretary
Email id: usbrao.advocate@gmail.com

Sri Sanjeev Gillella, Secretary
Email id: sanjai.reddy@gmail.com

9849003501

9848083046

9666321823

9642233311

Senior Advocates for the High Court for the State of Telangana

H.S. Gururaja Rao

V. R. Reddy

K. Pratap Reddy

A. Venkataramana
J. V. Suryanarayana

A.T.M. Rangaramanujam

Gulam Yazdami

23220533

9848621800 23351386

27631102 /27631129
23530077

9849043293 23315575

23376668
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